1
DC MCCBs Ex9MV2S-PV
■■ DC Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
■■ Frame size M2
■■ Rated current up to 250 A
■■ Rated ultimate short circuit breaking
capacity Icu = 15 kA, Ics = 100 % Icu
■■ Rated voltage 1500 V DC

sity.
Utilization category A.
Type Key
Certification marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
MV
Product
MV:
DC MCCB
2
Frame
size
2: up to 250 A
S
Breaking
capacity
S: 15 kA
-PV
Usage
application
Photovoltaic
dedicated
MCCB
DC 1500
Rated
voltage
1500 V DC
125
Rated
current
125 A
160 A
200 A
225 A
250 A
2
125 A			   110194	 Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500 125	 1/8
160 A			   110195	 Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500 160	 1/8
200 A			   110196	 Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500 200	 1/8
225 A			   110197	 Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500 225	 1/8
250 A			   110198	 Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500 250	 1/8
Rated			   Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
current In
Version Ex9MV2S-PV/DC1500, Icu = 15 kA
DC MCCBs Ex9MV2S-PV
•	 DC Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
•	 Ics = Icu = 15 kA at 1500 V DC
•	 Fixed version
•	 Instantaneous release Ii = In x10
•	 Mounting screws and phase barriers in the scope of delivery
3
Technical Data Ex9MV2S
DC Moulded Case Circuit Breakers up to 250A
Suitable for photovoltaics application
Internal accessories
Left auxiliary contact unit AX22V 110199
2AX22V 110200
Right auxiliary contact unit AX22VR 110206
2AX22VR 110207
Left alarm contact unit AL22V 110201
Left auxiliary + alarm contact unit AX+AL22V 110202